
Rangliste - Herren

Name Verein 31.12.2016 1.1.2017 26.3.2017 14.5.2017 28.5.2017 18.6.2017 27.8.20179.9.201710.9.2017
3
Streicher

1. 
Hensel,
Peter

ENN

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

77

-4,371

HAL /
31.809

89

-2,142

LÜT /
31.095

90

-1,095

ATT /
32.471

89

-2,804

HAG /
29.770

-

-

345

-10,412

2. 
Hensel,
Florian

ENN

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

80

-3,371

HAL /
31.809

93

-0,809

LÜT /
31.095

94

0,238

ATT /
32.471

89

-2,804

HAG /
29.770

-

-

356

-6,746

3. 
Loehr,
Michael

GEV

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

87

-1,038

HAL /
31.809

89

-2,142

LÜT /
31.095

-

-

ATT /
32.471

90

-2,471

HAG /
29.770

87

-0,770

353

-6,421

4. 
Remscheidt,
Thomas

ATT

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

98

2,629

HAL /
31.809

97

0,524

LÜT /
31.095

85

-2,762

ATT /
32.471

99

0,529

HAG /
29.770

86

-1,103

367

-2,812

5. 
Warschkau,
Tobias

WEM

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

101

3,629

HAL /
31.809

93

-0,809

LÜT /
31.095

94

0,238

ATT /
32.471

99

0,529

HAG /
29.770

94

1,563

380

1,521

6. 
Mumberg,
Stephan

WEM

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

100

3,295

HAL /
31.809

106

3,524

LÜT /
31.095

95

0,572

ATT /
32.471

99

0,529

HAG /
29.770

107

5,897

400

7,920
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Rangliste - Damen

Name Verein31.12.20161.1.201726.3.201714.5.201728.5.201718.6.201727.8.20179.9.201710.9.2017
3
Streicher

1. 
Hensel,
Heike

ENN

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

88

-0,705

HAL /
31.809

108

4,191

LÜT /
31.095

97

1,238

ATT /
32.471

101

1,196

HAG /
29.770

-

-

394

5,920
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Rangliste - Senioren m I

Name Verein31.12.20161.1.201726.3.201714.5.201728.5.201718.6.201727.8.20179.9.201710.9.2017
3
Streicher

1. 
Arens,
Ingo

BUE

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

82

-2,705

HAL /
31.809

-

-

LÜT /
31.095

82

-3,762

ATT /
32.471

82

-5,138

HAG /
29.770

84

-1,770

330

-13,375

2. 
Oppermann,
Ralf

ENN

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

89

-0,371

HAL /
31.809

-

-

LÜT /
31.095

91

-0,762

ATT /
32.471

91

-2,138

HAG /
29.770

90

0,230

361

-3,041

3. 
Kohlhage,
Michael

ATT

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

93

0,962

HAL /
31.809

-

-

LÜT /
31.095

84

-3,095

ATT /
32.471

93

-1,471

HAG /
29.770

93

1,230

363

-2,374

4. 
Seeland,
Uwe

GEV

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

95

1,629

HAL /
31.809

-

-

LÜT /
31.095

97

1,238

ATT /
32.471

92

-1,804

HAG /
29.770

89

-0,103

373

0,960

5. 
Linde,
JÃ¼rgen

ATT

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

94

1,295

HAL /
31.809

98

0,858

LÜT /
31.095

95

0,572

ATT /
32.471

98

0,196

HAG /
29.770

88

-0,437

379

1,189

6. 
Bielak,
Frank

ENN

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

87

-1,038

HAL /
31.809

107

3,858

LÜT /
31.095

90

-1,095

ATT /
32.471

107

3,196

HAG /
29.770

93

1,230

377

2,293

7. 
Bernhard,
Frank

ATT

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

106

5,295

HAL /
31.809

114

6,191

LÜT /
31.095

102

2,905

ATT /
32.471

105

2,529

HAG /
29.770

-

-

427

16,920
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Rangliste - Senioren m II

Name Verein31.12.20161.1.201726.3.201714.5.201728.5.201718.6.201727.8.20179.9.201710.9.2017
3
Streicher

1. 
Lutz,
Helmut

ATT

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

94

1,295

HAL /
31.809

98

0,858

LÜT /
31.095

92

-0,428

ATT /
32.471

79

-6,138

HAG /
29.770

87

-0,770

356

-6,478

2. 
Piedigaci,
Armando

WEM

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

91

0,295

HAL /
31.809

98

0,858

LÜT /
31.095

80

-4,428

ATT /
32.471

93

-1,471

HAG /
29.770

97

2,563

362

-4,746

3. 
Loewe,
Manfred

GEV

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

87

-1,038

HAL /
31.809

98

0,858

LÜT /
31.095

93

-0,095

ATT /
32.471

95

-0,804

HAG /
29.770

89

-0,103

364

-2,040

4. 
Buchner,
Horst

GEV

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

92

0,629

HAL /
31.809

95

-0,142

LÜT /
31.095

87

-2,095

ATT /
32.471

106

2,862

HAG /
29.770

98

2,897

380

1,254

5. 
Balzereit,
Max

ENN

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

103

4,295

HAL /
31.809

109

4,524

LÜT /
31.095

99

1,905

ATT /
32.471

95

-0,804

HAG /
29.770

105

5,230

406

9,920

6. 
Wiebusch,
Friedrich

WEM

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

100

3,295

HAL /
31.809

104

2,858

LÜT /
31.095

99

1,905

ATT /
32.471

107

3,196

HAG /
29.770

101

3,897

410

11,254

7. 
Hundt,
Dieter

ATT

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

104

4,629

HAL /
31.809

-

-

LÜT /
31.095

101

2,572

ATT /
32.471

102

1,529

HAG /
29.770

100

3,563

407

12,293

8. 
Remscheidt,
Klaus

ATT

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

99

2,962

HAL /
31.809

109

4,524

LÜT /
31.095

100

2,238

ATT /
32.471

111

4,529

HAG /
29.770

122

10,897

419

14,253

9. 
Tasche,
Reinhard

WEM

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

105

4,962

HAL /
31.809

124

9,524

LÜT /
31.095

102

2,905

ATT /
32.471

117

6,529

HAG /
29.770

107

5,897

431

20,293

http://system-sterngolf.de/modules/rangliste/rangliste_show.php

1 von 1 28.08.17, 08:05



Rangliste - Senioren w I

Name Verein31.12.20161.1.201726.3.201714.5.201728.5.201718.6.201727.8.20179.9.201710.9.2017
3
Streicher

1. 
Grosso,
Ingeborg

GEV

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

89

-0,371

HAL /
31.809

103

2,524

LÜT /
31.095

93

-0,095

ATT /
32.471

98

0,196

HAG /
29.770

-

-

383

2,254
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Rangliste - Senioren w II

Name Verein31.12.20161.1.201726.3.201714.5.201728.5.201718.6.201727.8.20179.9.201710.9.2017
3
Streicher

1. 
Kirstein,
Rotraud

HAL

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

95

1,629

HAL /
31.809

100

1,524

LÜT /
31.095

-

-

ATT /
32.471

96

-0,471

HAG /
29.770

102

4,230

393

6,912

2. 
te Kamp,
Brigitte

WEM

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

94

1,295

HAL /
31.809

106

3,524

LÜT /
31.095

102

2,905

ATT /
32.471

104

2,196

HAG /
29.770

107

5,897

406

9,920

3. 
Tasche,
Edeltraut

WEM

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

119

9,629

HAL /
31.809

-

-

LÜT /
31.095

102

2,905

ATT /
32.471

118

6,862

HAG /
29.770

116

8,897

455

28,293
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Rangliste - Jugend m

Name Verein31.12.20161.1.201726.3.201714.5.201728.5.201718.6.201727.8.20179.9.201710.9.2017
3
Streicher

1. 
Hensel,
Julian

ENN

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

78

-4,038

HAL /
31.809

94

-0,476

LÜT /
31.095

97

1,238

ATT /
32.471

86

-3,804

HAG /
29.770

-

-

355

-7,080

2. 
Millhoff,
Maximilian

ATT

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

92

0,629

HAL /
31.809

95

-0,142

LÜT /
31.095

-

-

ATT /
32.471

94

-1,138

HAG /
29.770

103

4,563

384

3,912
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Rangliste - Schüler w

Name Verein31.12.20161.1.201726.3.201714.5.201728.5.201718.6.201727.8.20179.9.201710.9.2017
3
Streicher

1. 
Hensel,
Annika
Sophia

ENN

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

-

-

GEV /
30.038

109

6,295

HAL /
31.809

112

5,524

LÜT /
31.095

105

3,905

ATT /
32.471

119

7,196

HAG /
29.770

-

-

445

22,920
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